Product specification

LOGO

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

gsm:
Paper:

Recommended print dimension:
Dimension:

Gramatura podloge kalendara:
Packing:

Binding:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

70.014

PRIRODNO BLAGO SRBIJE

PRIRODNO BLAGO SRBIJE, wall calendar,
13 pages, b3 format

130 g/m2
kunstdruck 130 g/m2
33x7.5cm
33x47.5cm

350 g/m2

30/1

metal spiral

0.364 kg

0.376 kg

0

30/1

0.345 mx0.06 mx0.68 m
11.28 kg
8605025600895
491000000000

171



